April 2024

Su Mo

April 2024

Tu

Th

21 22
28 29

May 2024

Tu We Th Fr Sa

19 20 12 13
26 27

1 2 3

7 8 9 10 N
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Mar 31

Apr 1

2

3

4

5

6:00pm Friday Dining in
the Streets (South
Slde of NW 33rd
Street (between A1A
and 33 Ave))

6

7

11:00am (City Event)
Jazz Brunch
(Esplanade Park (400
SW 2nd St, Fort
Lauderdale, FL
33312); Downtown

10

11

12

6:00pm Friday Dining in
the Streets (South
Slde of NW 33rd
Street (between A1A
and 33 Ave))

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

6:00pm Friday Dining in
the Streets (South
Slde of NW 33rd

7:30pm American Lung
Association's 28th
Annual Las Olas Wine

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

6:00pm Friday Dining in
the Streets (South
Slde of NW 33rd
Street (between A1A
and 33 Ave))

27

28

29

30

May 1

Special Events

CAM # 24-0131
Exhibit 5
Page 1 of 1






