April 2024

April 2024						May 2024							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Mar 31	Apr 1	2	3	4	6:00pm Friday Dining in the Streets (South SIde of NW 33rd Street (between A1A and 33 Ave))	6
7 11:00am (City Event) Jazz Brunch (Esplanade Park (400 SW 2nd St, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312); Downtown	8	9	10	11	6:00pm Friday Dining in the Streets (South SIde of NW 33rd Street (between A1A and 33 Ave))	13
14	15	16	17	18	6:00pm Friday Dining in the Streets (South SIde of NW 33rd 7:30pm American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine	20
21	22	23	24	25	6:00pm Friday Dining in the Streets (South SIde of NW 33rd Street (between A1A and 33 Ave))	27
28	29	30	May 1	2	3	4

1